


Add On Flavours @ 50
Irish / Hazelnut / Caramel / Vanila / Mocha / Tiramisu
Add On Milk @ 60
Almond Milk / Soya Milk

85
100
175
185
185
185
200
175
175
185
185
150
160
175



225
225
250
250
250

225
225
225
225

285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285



310
310

310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310

140
140
140
140
115
140
140
200
200
215
215



160
160
160
160
160
160
185
185

Classic Fries
Peri Peri Fries
Cheesy Fries
Chessy Peri Peri Fries

100
125
165
175

Fries



365
325

340

365

350

350

375

400

390

300

290

315

340
365

365

325

315



Plain Sandwich
Brown Sandwich
Grill Sandwhich
Veg Classic Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Sondhi’s Special Sandwich
Paneer Kulcha

225
250
200

90
90
175
175
150
190

115

165
220

115
165

Veg Burger

Cheese Burger
Veg Maharaja Burger

Veggie Crispy Burger
Crispy Cheese Burger



White Pasta

Veg Taco

Cheese Garlic Bread
Supreme Garlic Bread
Paneer Tikka Garlic Bread
Stuffed Garlic Bread

Veggie Wrap
Paneer Wrap

Paneer Taco

Red Chilli Pasta
Red Sauce Pasta
White Sauce Pasta
Mix Sauce Pasta

280

125

100
125
165
190

115
165

165

315
240
250
290

Taco

Garlic Bread

Wraps



290
275
175
300
315
265
220
250
250
300
265
315
375
240
315
340
240
275
325
240
265
250
275
265
265

240



Margherita Pizza
(only Cheese)

Cheese Overloaded Pizza
(Paneer,Cheese)

Paneer Tikka Pizza
(Paneer,Onion,Capsicum, Red Papprika,Cheese)

Farm House Pizza
(Onion,Capsicum,Tomato,Mushroom)

Delux Veggie Pizza
(Onion,Capsicum,Cheese,Jalapeno,Baby Corn)

Mexican Fresco Pizza
(Onion,Capsicum,Cheese,Sweet Corn,Red Papprika)

Mushroom Delight Pizza
(Mushroom,Capsicum,Zucchini,Black Olives, Cheese)

Punjabi Touch Pizza
(Onion,Capsicum,Cheese,Tomato,Coriander,
Marinated Paneer)

Veg Crunchy Pizza
(Onion,Capsicum,Cheese,Mushroom)

Sweet Heat Pizza
(Onion,Pineapple,Jalapeno)

Sondhi’s Special Pizza

265
290
100

190 190

200 200

225 225

250 250

250 250

260 260

250 250

290 290

200 200

200 200

340 340

M                L
8"              10"
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